
E
p

i�
o

x-
20

20

Epi�ox Typeface ©2020 A� Right Reserved Page 01



Epi�ox Family
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Standard La�n

ABCDE FGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUV W X YZ
abcdefgh�klmnopqrstuv wxyz

La�n-A 
Á Â Ä À Å Ã ÆÇÐÉ Ê Ë ÈÍÎÏÌŁÑÓÔÖÒØÕŒ
ÞŠÚÛÜÙÝ ŸŽáâäàåãæçðéêëèıí î ï ì
ł ñóôöòøõœþšßúûüùýÿžª º

La�n-A Extended

Ă Ā ĄĆČĊĎ ĐĚĖĒĘĞĢĠĦİĪĮĶĹĽĻŃŇŅ
ŊŐŌŔŘŖŚŞȘẞŦŤŢȚŰ
ŪŲŮẂ Ŵ Ẅ Ẁ Ŷ ỲŹŻăāąćčċďđěėēęğ ģ ġ ħĳ ī įķ
ĺľļńňņŋőōŕřŗśşșŧťţțűū ų ůẃ ŵ ẅ ẁŷỳźż

Numbers

0123456789 0123456789
⓪①②③④⑤⑥⑦⑧⑨⓿❶❷❸❹❺❻❼❽❾
½  ¼  ¾  ⅛  ⅜  ⅝  ⅞

Puntua�ons

 .,:;?!@$€£¥[({[【(❌)】]})]*/…#·•«»-–—
+−×÷<=>≠±¬^∅∞∑√∏†‡§&№‰%©©®®™ °¶
↑→↓←↔↕

Symbols

☜✊☝☞¤¦¨ª«¯²❤´☺☹☻

Epi�ox Characters Set
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Styºs�c Alternate ».01
ASIC → ASIC
Syºnders → Syºnders

Styºs�c Alternate ».02

ACT → ACT
MODERN → MODERN
BOXING → BOXING
AºÅo → AÆnÅo
EfiÈe → Efi�e
Brooklyn → Brooklyn
Capital → Capital

Styºs�c Alternate ».03

KUNTS → KUNTS
EQUAL → EQUAL
REACTIF → REACTIF
futurism → Futurism
Flat → Flat
Reysten → Resysten
Funs → Funs

Styºs�c Alternate ».04

BA»IST → BASSIST

Ligatures

Ø  Ù  Ú  Û  Ü
fi  Ý  Þ  fl  à  á  â  � ãä  Å
å  æ  ç  è  � é  � Æ  ê  ë
ì  fi  î  ï

Case Sensãve

(HELLO) → (HELLO)
FCH-048 → FCH-048
(heÈo) → (heÈo) *Calt
[pow] → [pow] *Calt

Frac�ons

10 × 40 1/2 → 10 × 40 1⁄2

Monospace Numbers

3.45.70.89
5.89.32.10

Subscript / Superscript

2019 HI 2020 → ₂₀₁₉ HI ²⁰²⁰

Circle & Black Circle Numbers

0123456 → ⓪①②③④⑤⑥
0123456 → ⓿❶❷❸❹❺❻

3.45.70.89
5.89.32.10

OpenType Features
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Å
Ligature of “g + g”

Ligatures
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Å
Epi�ox Line + Ita�c
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56 pt

42 pt

27 pt

21 pt

21 pt

14 pt

EPILLOX TYPE
lorem ipsum dolor
sit amet, consectetur
adipiscing e�t. 
Ves�bulum rutrum interdum diam
a auctor. Donec quis e�t et orci 
hendrerit fermentum. 

INTEGER DIGNI�IM TEMPUS 
CONSEQUAT. VESTIBULUM IN 
TINCIDUNT ERAT.

Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit 
in voluptate ve�t e�e ci�um dolore 
eu fu�at nu�a pariatur.

Lorem Ipsum comes from sec�ons 1.10.32 and 1.10.33
 of "de �nibus Bonorum et Malorum"  by Cicero, wri�en in 45 BC. 
This book is a trea�se on the theory of ethics



Epi�ox Light + Ita�c
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56 pt

42 pt

27 pt

21 pt

21 pt

14 pt

EPILLOX TYPE
lorem ipsum dolor
sit amet, consectetur
adipiscing e�t. 
Ves�bulum rutrum interdum diam
a auctor. Donec quis e�t et orci 
hendrerit fermentum. 

INTEGER DIGNI�IM TEMPUS 
CONSEQUAT. VESTIBULUM IN 
TINCIDUNT ERAT.

Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit 
in voluptate ve�t e�e ci�um dolore 
eu fu�at nu�a pariatur.

Lorem Ipsum comes from sec�ons 1.10.32 and 1.10.33
 of "de �nibus Bonorum et Malorum"  by Cicero, wri�en in 45 BC. 
This book is a trea�se on the theory of ethics



�
Ligature of “q + j”

Ligatures
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Epi�ox Regular + Ita�c
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56 pt

42 pt

27 pt

21 pt

21 pt

14 pt

EPILLOX TYPE
lorem ipsum dolor
sit amet, consectetur
adipiscing e�t. 
Ves�bulum rutrum interdum diam
a auctor. Donec quis e�t et orci 
hendrerit fermentum. 

INTEGER DIGNI�IM TEMPUS 
CONSEQUAT. VESTIBULUM IN 
TINCIDUNT ERAT.

Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit 
in voluptate ve�t e�e ci�um dolore 
eu fu�at nu�a pariatur.

Lorem Ipsum comes from sec�ons 1.10.32 and 1.10.33
 of "de �nibus Bonorum et Malorum"  by Cicero, wri�en in 45 BC. 
This book is a trea�se on the theory of ethics

�



Epi�ox Demi-Bold + Ita�c
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56 pt

42 pt

27 pt

21 pt

21 pt

14 pt

EPILLOX TYPE
lorem ipsum dolor
sit amet, consectetur
adipiscing eºt. 
Ves�bulum rutrum interdum diam
a auctor. Donec quis e�t et orci 
hendrerit fermentum. 

INTEGER DIGNI»IM TEMPUS 
CONSEQUAT. VESTIBULUM IN 
TINCIDUNT ERAT.

Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit 
in voluptate ve�t e�e ci�um dolore 
eu fu�at nu�a pariatur.

Lorem Ipsum comes from sec�ons 1.10.32 and 1.10.33
 of "de Únibus Bonorum et Malorum"  by Cicero, wriâen in 45 BC. 
This book is a trea�se on the theory of ethics



fi
Ligature of “f.ÿ03 + i”

Ligatures
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fi
Epi�ox Bold + Ita�c
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56 pt

42 pt

27 pt

21 pt

21 pt

14 pt

EPILLOX TYPE
lorem ipsum dolor
sit amet, consectetur
adipiscing e�t. 
Ves�bulum rutrum interdum diam
a auctor. Donec quis e�t et orci 
hendrerit fermentum. 

INTEGER DIGNI�IM TEMPUS 
CONSEQUAT. VESTIBULUM IN 
TINCIDUNT ERAT.

Duis aute irure dolor in reprehenderit 
in voluptate ve�t e�e ci�um dolore 
eu fu�at nu�a pariatur.

Lorem Ipsum comes from sec�ons 1.10.32 and 1.10.33
 of "de �nibus Bonorum et Malorum"  by Cicero, wri�en in 45 BC. 
This book is a trea�se on the theory of ethics



61 pt

54 pt

72 pt

24 pt

38 pt

21 pt

36 pt

29 pt

65 pt

22 pt

12 pt

Epi�ox Bold + Ita�c
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�
Ligature of “q + j”

Ligatures
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Epi�ox Typeface

Epi�ox Typeface ©2020 A� Right Reserved Page 14

End
@Formatype-Foundry


